
Table GEA.2

£
Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 392,380
February 366,123
March 348,634

Total 1,107,137

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 
customers, 2025

Updated 3 April 2025


